6/7/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$331.16
$216.34

$547.50

$547.50

Drawer

$23.50

$23.50

$23.50

$571.00

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($135.59) ($105.00) 41
$0.00 $0.00 ($134.36) ($54.10) 32
$0.00 $0.00 ($269.95) ($159.10) 73
$0.00 $0.00 ($269.95) ($159.10) 73
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.50) $0.00 3
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.50) $0.00 3
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.50) $0.00 3
($272.45) ($159.10) 76

Handle Net Handle
$571.75 $466.75
$404.80 $350.70
$976.55 $817.45
$976.55 $817.45

Handle Net Handle
$26.00 $26.00
$26.00 $26.00
$26.00 $26.00
$1,002.55 $843.45

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



