Drawer Report By Satellite

		0

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$331.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$135.59)	(\$105.00)	41	\$571.75	\$466.75	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$216.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$134.36)	(\$54.10)	32	\$404.80	\$350.70	\$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1026	\$547.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$269.95)	(\$159.10)	73	\$976.55	\$817.45	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	1 HUDDLE	\$547.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$269.95)	(\$159.10)	73	\$976.55	\$817.45	\$0.00	
MOOGE											

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$23.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.50)	\$0.00	3	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
Term	inal Number 1028	\$23.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.50)	\$0.00	3	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	<u>1</u> MOOSE	\$23.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.50)	\$0.00	3	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$0.00	
Totals	<u>.</u>	\$571.00			(\$272.45)	(\$159.10)	76	\$1,002.55	\$843.45		